
Jahr Defizit Saldo

2001 22.440.738,00 €      22.440.738,00 €         

2002 23.046.912,00 €      45.487.650,00 €         

2003 26.317.236,00 €      71.804.886,00 €         

2004 26.101.423,00 €      97.906.309,00 €         

2005 25.278.518,00 €      123.184.827,00 €       

2006 26.724.928,00 €      149.909.755,00 €       

2007 27.321.910,00 €      177.231.665,00 €       

2008 26.845.699,00 €      204.077.364,00 €       

2009 26.772.096,00 €      230.849.460,00 €       

2010 29.454.384,00 €      260.303.844,00 €       

2011 27.823.260,00 €      288.127.104,00 €       

2012 28.934.664,00 €      317.061.768,00 €       

2013 29.901.440,00 €      346.963.208,00 €       

2014 27.552.705,00 €      374.515.913,00 €       

2015 29.537.486,00 €      404.053.399,00 €       

2016 27.298.638,00 €      431.352.037,00 €       

2017 30.747.410,00 €      462.099.447,00 €       

2018 28.447.220,00 €      490.546.667,00 €       

2019 29.034.710,00 €      519.581.377,00 €      

2020 32.468.910,00 €      552.050.287,00 €       

2021 33.659.930,00 €      585.710.217,00 €      

Defizit Ausgaben Soziales - Einnahmen
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Defizit der Ausgaben und Einnahmen Soziales

Jahr Defizit
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